



INTERCONTINENTAL EXCHANGE/NYSE 2023 RETIREE DENTAL PLAN CONTRIBUTION AMOUNTS

Dental Plan Rates - Rates Effective January 1, 2024

The below Dental rates are applicable only to retirees eligible for Dental.

Please note, if you were not offered retiree dental at the time of your retirement, you are not eligible for this coverage.

Contribution for retirement dates prior to 01/01/2008

COVERAGE	RATE TIER	
SINGLE	\$	15.00
RETIREE & SPOUSE	\$	35.00
RETIREE & CHILD(REN)	\$	32.00
FAMILY	\$	53.00

Contribution for retirement dates on or after 01/01/2008

COVERAGE	RA [*]	TE TIER
SINGLE	\$	55.42
RETIREE & SPOUSE	\$	110.82
RETIREE & CHILD(REN)	\$	99.74
FAMILY	\$	155.16